Gillespie County, Texas
May.2014
Financial Receipt Distributions

Transaction

Ledger Account

Ledger Description

Amounts

10.118.1180 FREDERICKSBURG/CITY OF 1,401.22
10.131.1380 COUNTY ATTORNEY HCP 607.85
10.141.1410 POSTAGE METER INVENTORY 6,136.11
10.141.1411 FUEL SYSTEM INVENTORY 17,625.32
10.202.2021 DEL TAX ATTY FEE / PAYABLES 588.49
10.202.2022 SALES TAX PAYABLE 26.28
10.202.2025 INSURANCE / OTHER SOURCES 6,341.28
10.310.3101 CURRENT 57,385.87
10.310.3102 DELINQUENT (2,382.91)
10.310.3121 CURRENT - P&l 6,282.12
10.310.3122 DELINQUENT - P&l 780.47
10.310.3161 COUNTY SALES 195,085.16
10.320.3202 SEPTIC TANK PERMITS 2,660.00
10.330.3309 OTHER / STATE REVENUES 2,642.27
10.330.3323 COMPUTER SYSTEM HOSTING 31,950.00
10.330.3327 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 9,761.52
10.330.3349 OTHER / INTERGOVERNMENTAL 2,005.85
10.340.3403 TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR 14,513.74
10.340.3405 COUNTY ATTORNEY 169.00
10.340.3406 SHERIFF 447.49
10.340.3409 CONSTABLE #1 195.00
10.340.3410 CONSTABLE # 2 215.00
10.340.3411 COUNTY TREASURER 12,225.44
10.340.3423 TAX ASSESSOR - CHILD SAFETY 3,119.85
10.340.3462 FREDERICKSBURG IS D 7,221.66
10.340.3463 HARPER 1SD 1,625.88
10.340.3464 DOSS CCSD 404.78
10.340.3468 CITY OF FREDERICKSBURG 2,483.45
10.340.7515 ROAD & BRIDGE (COUNTY WIDE) 1,289.67
10.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 2,767.97
10.360.3602 RENTAL OF COUNTY PROPERTY 12,731.70
10.360.3605 LIBRARY FINES & OTHER 703.63
10.360.3607 CONTRIBUTIONS & DONATIONS 10.00
10.360.3611 OTHER / MISC REVENUE 206.56
10.370.3722 COMMITMENTS 25.00
10.370.3723 RESTITUTIONS 150.00
10.370.3729 OTHER / REIMBURSEMENTS 5,523.11
10.403.4902 CONFERENCE/TRAVEL EXPENSES 200.00
10.685.5611 BANK CHARGES (330.93)
15.310.3101 CURRENT 10,126.58
15.310.3102 DELINQUENT (420.98)
15.310.3121 CURRENT - P&l 1,108.61
15.310.3122 DELINQUENT - P&l 136.91
15.320.3222 EXTRA MVD R&B FEE 23,110.00
15.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 259.57
15.360.3611 OTHER / MISC REVENUES 110.76
16.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 21.19



Gillespie County, Texas
May.2014
Financial Receipt Distributions

Transaction

Ledger Account

Ledger Description

Amounts

17.360.3601  INTEREST EARNINGS 17.95
18.360.3601  INTEREST EARNINGS 25.38
19.360.3601  INTEREST EARNINGS 42.74
22.208.3211  CSS JUSTICENO 1 (0.04)
22.208.3212  CSS JUSTICE NO 2 (0.02)
22.208.3221 MV JUSTICE NO 1 (2.42)
22.208.3222 MV JUSTICE NO 2 (4.81)
22.208.3223 MV COUNTY COURT (0.15)
22.208.3231  SJF-2 JUSTICE NO 1 CRIMINAL (207.57)
22.208.3232  SJF-2 JUSTICE NO 2 CRIMINAL (323.50)
22.208.3233  SJF-2 COUNTY COURT CRIMINAL (22.15)
22.208.3234  SJF-2 DISTRICT COURT CRIMIN (8.28)
22.208.3241  IDF JUSTICENO 1 (69.18)
22.208.3242  IDF JUSTICE NO 2 (107.84)
22.208.3243  IDF COUNTY COURT (7.25)
22.208.3244  IDF DISTRICT COURT (2.72)
22.208.3271  FAMILY/DIVORCE CASES (9.50)
22.208.3272  OTHER CIVIL CASES (11.04)
22.208.3401  JRF JUSTICE NO 1 (140.38)
22.208.3402  JRF JUSTICE NO 2 (217.67)
22.208.3403  JRF COUNTY COURT (14.90)
22.208.3404  JRF DISTRICT COURT (5.63)
22.208.3413  EMS COUNTY COURT (84.51)
22.208.3426 BB SHERIFF 816.00
22.208.3477  DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY (2,859.75)
22.208.3478  PARKS & WILDLIFE DEPARTMENT (12.00)
22.208.3511  JSF JUSTICE NO 1 (3.00)
22.208.3512  JSF JUSTICE NO 2 (3.00)
22.208.3821  CVC JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (1.50)
22.208.3823  CV C COUNTY COURT (6.62)
22.208.3824  CVC DISTRICT COURT (0.92)
22.208.3831  JCPT JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (0.20)
22.208.3833  JCPT COUNTY COURT (0.38)
22.208.3834  JCPT DISTRICT COURT (0.04)
22.208.3893  DCP COUNTY COURT (93.64)
22.208.3894  DCP DISTRICT COURT (22.82)
22.208.3901  CCC JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (1,421.46)
22.208.3902  CCC JUSTICE COURT NO 2 (2,180.68)
22.208.3903  CCC COUNTY COURT (306.87)
22.208.3904  CCC DISTRICT COURT (173.60)
22.208.3911  FA JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (0.50)
22.208.3913  FA COUNTY COURT (0.95)
22.208.3914  FA DISTRICT COURT (0.10)
22.208.3921  JCD JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (0.05)
22.208.3923  JCD COUNTY COURT (0.09)
22.208.3924  JCD DISTRICT COURT (0.01)
22.208.3931 TP JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (517.47)
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22.208.3932 T P JUSTICE COURT NO 2 (574.28)
22.208.3933 TP COUNTY COURT (265.64)
22.208.3934 T P DISTRICT COURT (192.35)
22.208.3941 ILS JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (7.80)
22.208.3942 ILS JUSTICE COURT NO 2 (14.70)
22.208.3943 ILS COUNTY COURT..CIVIL (31.00)
22.208.3944 ILS DISTRICT COURT..CIVIL (29.29)
22.208.3951 DPS-FTA JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (225.90)
22.208.3952 DPS-FTA JUSTICE COURT NO 2 (127.71)
22.208.3961 CMIT JUSTICE COURT NO 1 (0.05)
22.208.3963 CMIT COUNTY COURT (0.09)
22.208.3964 CMIT DISTRICT COURT (0.01)
22.208.3981 STF JUSTICENO 1 (478.12)
22.208.3982 STF JUSTICE NO 2 (777.64)
27.208.2080 STATE WASTE WATER FEES 180.00
30.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 2.42
36.318.3101 CURRENT HOT 27,076.93
36.318.3102 DELINQUENT HOT 1,674.51
36.318.3122 PENALTY & INTEREST 270.38
36.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 45.21
53.310.3101 CURRENT 1,226.48
53.310.3102 DELINQUENT (56.78)
53.310.3121 CURRENT P&l 134.10
53.310.3122 DELINQUENT P&l 19.33
53.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 1.67
61.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 948.32
62.310.3101 CURRENT 8,359.63
62.310.3121 CURRENT 913.95
62.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 16.68
71.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 1.82
72.360.3601 INTEREST EARNINGS 94.14
72.360.3631 LAND LEASE 4,461.80
72.360.3632 T-HANGER OCCUPANCY FEE 433.65
72.360.3633 RENTAL COUNTY T-HANGER SPACE 2,410.00
72.360.3634 FUEL FLOWAGE FEE 1,099.72
72.360.3636 LAND LEASE/MFG STRUCTURE 500.36
72.360.3651 LAND LEASE 1,211.17
80.202.2021 M F MERCHANT FEE 632.25
80.202.2022 R RESTITUTION 2,181.26
80.207.2115 INTEREST EARNED 0.61
80.340.3405 HCF-CF CO ATTY COLLECTION 380.83
83.202.2115 INTEREST EARNED 0.05
85.100.1101 CASH (100.00)
85.202.2021 M F MERCHANT FEE 20.00
85.202.2023 R EF REFUND 19.90
85.202.2024 BONDS 2,050.00
85.202.2025 OUT-SRV OUT COUNTY SERVICE 75.00



Ledger Account

85.202.2029
85.207.2115
86.100.1101
86.202.2023
86.202.2025
86.202.2029
86.207.2115
89.360.3601
92.360.3601
93.360.3601
94.202.2029
94.202.2051
94.207.2115
95.202.2022
95.202.2029
95.207.2115
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OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
INTEREST EARNED

CASH

R EF REFUND

OUT-SRV OUT COUNTY SERVICE
OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
INTEREST EARNED

INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS

OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
COLLECTION AGENCY FEE
INTEREST EARNED

R RESTITUTION

OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
INTEREST EARNED

TOTAL

Transaction

Amounts

20,525.31
2.28
100.00
31.00

(30.00)
25,496.10
1.85
22.30
35.11
0.18
36,890.89
110.10
2.42
3,734.00
13,680.25
2.45

585,469.45



